Sterilization Container
Systems

safe, secure, sterilized

Protecting Your Instruments Every Time

5 Different Models
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Colors

’

A hermann
mdiller



WINDOW MODEL

STERILIZATION CONTAINER
SYSTEMS

Hermann Miller window model sterilization container
system is one of its patented products. What makes this
model different from the others is the window on the
lid which its name comes from. This window of made of
high performance PPSU transparent material which is
resistant against high temperature, impacts, scratches,
deformation, discoloration and chemicals and it opens
users a way to visually check inside of the sterilization
container without opening the lid. The window model
lids assures great tightness due to its special assembly
method and the gasket system in it. As there is no
filtering mechanism on the lid, window model sterilization
container boxes strictly must be bottom perforated. Either
single use paper or 2000 cycles PTFE Teflon Filters can
be used in the box. In order to allow the air flow and reach

to perfect steam penetration the filtering mechanism of
this model must have enough space. For that purpose,
this sterilization container model is supplied with a wire
base inside the container as standard. Except for this
container model, all Hermann Miller boxes and lids are
compatible with each other.

Hermann Miiller window model sterilization container
systems are manufactured as five different length,
width and height. All models and sizes have specific
baskets and accessories which can be viewed in
following parts. Modular auto lock mechanism (thermo
lock) promising sterility assurance and indicator window
providing visibility of the indicator card result by visual
control without opening the lid are also available for this
sterilization container model.

Box Types

Box (With Wire Base) 8 Different

Colours
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WINDOW MODEL SIS
STERILIZATION CONTAINER
SYSTEMS

1/1 Full Size

Box Types

Box (With Wire Base)
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Code

K6-100D
K6-101D

K6-102D
K6-103D

K6-104D

Box (With Wire Base)

Outside Dimension Inside Dimension

600 x272x 1M mm 543 x 258 x 66 mm
600 x 272 x131mm 543 x 258 x 82 mm
600 x 272 x153 mm 543 x 258 x 104 mm
600 x 272 x 197 mm 543 x 258 x 156 mm

600 x 272 x 250 mm 543 x 258 x 201 mm

Weight

2935¢g
30959
3255¢g
3710 g

4090 g

Window Lids

Color Code Color
Grey K6-120D  mmmm
Yellow K6-121D  mmm
mmm Green K6-122D  mmm
mmm Blue K6-123D  mmm

Dimension 602 x 285 mm

Code
Red K6-124D

Black K6-125D
Purple K6-126D

Bronze K6-127D

Weight 1305¢g
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WINDOW MODEL

STERILIZATION CONTAINER
SYSTEMS

3/4 Quarter Size

Box Types

Box (With Wire Base)




Code

K6-300D
K6-301D
K6-302D

K6-303D

Box (With Wire Base)

Outside Dimension

475 x 272 x 11 mm
475 x 272 x 131 mm
475 x 272 x 153 mm

475 x 272 x 200 mm

Inside Dimension

422 x 258 x 66 mm
422 x 258 x 82 mm
422 x 258 x 104 mm

422 x 258 x 151 mm

Weight

2360¢g
2450 g
2585¢g

3040 g

Window Lids

Color Code Color
Grey K6-340D mmm

Yellow K6-341D mmmm
mmm Green K6-342D mmm
_—

mmm Blue K6-343D

Dimension 477 x 285 mm

Code
Red K6-344D
Black K6-345D
Purple K6-346D

Bronze K6-347D

Weight 1020 g
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1/2 Half Size

Box Types

Box (With Wire Base)




Code

K6-600D
K6-601D

K6-602D
K6-603D

K6-604D

Box (With Wire Base)

Outside Dimension

310 x 272 x 1M mm

310 x 272 x 131 mm
310 x 272 x 153 mm
310 x 272 x 197 mm

310 x 272 x 250 mm

Inside Dimension

253 x 258 x 66 mm
253 x 258 x 82 mm
253 x 258 x 104 mm
253 x 258 x 156 mm

253 x 258 x 201 mm

Weight

1765 ¢g
1825 g
1935¢g
2185 g

2435¢g

Window Lids
Color Code Color Code
Grey K6-630D HmEE Red K6-634D
Yellow K6-631D W= Black K6-635D
BN Green K6-632D ®mmm pyrple K6-636D
BN Blue K6-633D ® Bronze K6-637D
Dimension 312 x 280 mm Weight 736 g
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Headquarter

Hermann Miiller Medizintechnik GmbH
Dr. Karl-Storz-Strasse 3

78532 .« Tuttlingen « Germany

T:+49 74614125
F:+49 746179263

Factory

Kerimbeyosb Mah.

Yasardogu Cad. No: 76/1

55330, Tekkekdy/Samsun/Tirkiye

www.hermannmuller.com
info@hermannmuller.com
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