Sterilization Container Systems



safe, secure, sterilized

Protecting Your Instruments Every Time

5 Different Models





STERILIZATION CONTAINER SYSTEMS

Hermann Müller window model sterilization container system is one of its patented products. What makes this model different from the others is the window on the lid which its name comes from. This window of made of high performance PPSU transparent material which is resistant against high temperature, impacts, scratches, deformation, discoloration and chemicals and it opens users a way to visually check inside of the sterilization container without opening the lid. The window model lids assures great tightness due to its special assembly method and the gasket system in it. As there is no filtering mechanism on the lid, window model sterilization container boxes strictly must be bottom perforated. Either single use paper or 2000 cycles PTFE Teflon Filters can be used in the box. In order to allow the air flow and reach

to perfect steam penetration the filtering mechanism of this model must have enough space. For that purpose, this sterilization container model is supplied with a wire base inside the container as standard. Except for this container model, all Hermann Müller boxes and lids are compatible with each other.

Hermann Müller window model sterilization container systems are manufactured as five different length, width and height. All models and sizes have specific baskets and accessories which can be viewed in following parts. Modular auto lock mechanism (thermo lock) promising sterility assurance and indicator window providing visibility of the indicator card result by visual control without opening the lid are also available for this sterilization container model.

Box Types



Box (With Wire Base)



Standard Heights











111 mm

131 mm

153 mm

205 mm

260 mm





Dimensions







1/1 Full Size

Page 60 -61

3/4 Quarter Size

Page 62 -63

1/2 Half Size

Page 64 -65

STERILIZATION CONTAINER SYSTEMS

1/1 Full Size

Box Types



Box (With Wire Base)







Box (With Wire Base)



Code	Outside Dimension	Inside Dimension	Weight
K6-100D	600 x 272 x 111 mm	543 x 258 x 66 mm	2935 g
K6-101D	600 x 272 x 131 mm	543 x 258 x 82 mm	3095 g
K6-102D	600 x 272 x 153 mm	543 x 258 x 104 mm	3255 g
K6-103D	600 x 272 x 197 mm	543 x 258 x 156 mm	3710 g
K6-104D	600 x 272 x 250 mm	543 x 258 x 201 mm	4090 g

Window Lids



Color	Code	Color	Code
Grey	K6-120D	Red	K6-124D
Yellow	K6-121D	■■ Black	K6-125D
Green	K6-122D	Purple	K6-126D
Blue	K6-123D	Bronze	K6-127D
Dimension 6	602 x 285	mm Weight	1305 g

STERILIZATION CONTAINER SYSTEMS

3/4 Quarter Size

Box Types



Box (With Wire Base)







Box (With Wire Base)



Code	Outside Dimension	Inside Dimension	Weight
KC 300D	475 v 272 v 444 mm	422 v 258 v 66 mm	2260 ~
K6-300D	475 x 272 x 111 mm	422 X 258 X 66 IIIIII	2360 g
K6-301D	475 x 272 x 131 mm	422 x 258 x 82 mm	2450 g
K6-302D	475 x 272 x 153 mm	422 x 258 x 104 mm	2585 g
K6-303D	475 x 272 x 200 mm	422 x 258 x 151 mm	3040 g

Window Lids



Color	Code	Color	Code
Grey	K6-340D	Red	K6-344D
Yellow	K6-341D	■■ Black	K6-345D
Green	K6-342D	Purple	K6-346D
Blue	K6-343D	Bronze	K6-347D

Dimension 477 x 285 mm **Weight** 1020 g

STERILIZATION CONTAINER SYSTEMS

1/2 Half Size

Box Types



Box (With Wire Base)







Box (With Wire Base)



Code	Outside Dimension	Inside Dimension	Weight
K6-600D	310 x 272 x 111 mm	253 x 258 x 66 mm	1765 g
K6-601D	310 x 272 x 131 mm	253 x 258 x 82 mm	1825 g
K6-602D	310 x 272 x 153 mm	253 x 258 x 104 mm	1935 g
K6-603D	310 x 272 x 197 mm	253 x 258 x 156 mm	2185 g
K6-604D	310 x 272 x 250 mm	253 x 258 x 201 mm	2435 g

Window Lids



Color	Code	Color	Code
Grey	K6-630D	Red	K6-634D
Yellow	K6-631D	Black	K6-635D
Green	K6-632D	Purple	K6-636D
Blue	K6-633D	Bronze	K6-637D
Dimension 3	312 x 280 n	nm Weight	736 g



Headquarter

Hermann Müller Medizintechnik GmbH Dr. Karl-Storz-Strasse 3 78532 • Tuttlingen • Germany

T:+49 7461 4125 F:+49 7461 79263

Factory

Kerimbeyosb Mah. Yaşardoğu Cad. No: 76/1 55330, Tekkeköy/Samsun/Türkiye

www.hermannmuller.com info@hermannmuller.com

All rights reserved.No part of this catalog may be reproduced in any from without the written permission from Hermann Müller